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Suwannee River Ridge 
Technical High School and other 
providers by referral

Cheryl Mae Brinson cmb@srrths.com Tutoring, Study Skills Training, Instruction and Drop Out Prevention

Suwannee River Ridge 
Technical High School

Cheryl Mae Brinson cmb@srrths.com Alternative School, Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Big Bend Technical College Jodi Tillman jodi.tillman@taylor.k12.fl.us
Occupational Skills Training, Education Concurrent with Specific 
Skills Training

RiverOak Technical College Mary Keen mary.keen@suwannee.k12.fl.us
Occupational Skills Training, Education Concurrent with Specific 
Skills Training

North Florida College Rick Davis davisr@nfc.edu
Occupational Skills Training, Education Concurrent with Specific 
Skills Training

CareerSource North Florida Debbie Cohn
deborah.cohn@careersourcenorthflorida
.com

Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training, Leadership 
Development
Supportive Services
Adult Mentoring, Follow-up
Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling
Financial Literacy Training
Entrepreneurial Skills Training
Labor Market Information
Transition to Post-Secondary Training

Lynne Brown, The John 
Maxwell Team

Lynne Brown lynne@lynnebrown.net Leadership Development

Early Learning Coalition of the 
Big Bend

Liz Murphy lmurphy@elcbigbend.org Supportive Services

Early Learning Coalition of 
Florida's Gateway

LaShone Surrancy lsurrency@elcgateway.org Supportive Services

UF/IFAS Extension Kim Griffin griffink@ufl.edu Financial Literacy Training

By Referral By Referral By Referral
Adult Mentoring
Work-based Learning

Vocational Rehabilitiation Monique Gustafson monique.gustafson@vr.fldoe.org Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling
Suwannee River Economic 
Council

Trish Garcia tgarcia@suwanneec.net Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Hamilton 
Lafayette 
Suwannee

Meridian Behaviorial Healthcare Karen Brown Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Vivid Visions Kathy White
vividv@windstream.net

Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Refuge House Emily Mitchem N/A Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Appalachee Center Darren Woodley Darrenwoodley@apalacheecenter.org Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Capital Area Community Action 
Agency

Melissa Watson Melissa.watson@cacaainc.org Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling

Jefferson County School District Denise Robinson
Robinson-
drobinson@somersetjefferson.org 

Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Adult and Community Education J. Sloan sloanj@leonschools.net Alternative School

Hamilton Hamilton County School District Kathy Smith kathy.smith@hamiltonfl.com
Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Lafayette Lafayette County School District Lisa Newman lnewman@lcsbmail.net
Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Leon Adult and Community Education J. Sloan sloanj@leonschools.net
Tutoring, Study Skills Training
Instruction and Drop Out Prevention

Madison Madison County School District K. Williams Khambreal.williams@mcsbfl.us
Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Suwannee Suwannee County School District Mary Keen mary.keen@suwannee.k12.fl.us
Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training

Taylor Taylor County School District Jodi Tillman jodi.tillman@taylor.k12.fl.us
Alternative School
Education Concurrent with Specific Skills Training
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